
Date Day 

20-11-2025 Thursday 
21-11-2025 Friday 

22-11-2025|Saturday 

17-11-2025| Monday 
18-11-2025 Tuesday 
19-11-2025 Wednesday MICRO 

24-11-2025|Monday 
25-11-2025|Tuesday 
26-11-2025| Wednesday 

27-11-2025|Thursday 
28-11-2025 Friday 

29-11-2025| Saturday 

Teaching Schedule 2nd Prof. MBBS Batch 2024, November-2025 
8-9 AM 9-10 AM 

(Lecture) (Lecture) 
PATH 

PHARMA 

PATH 

FMT 

OBG 

PATH 

PHARMA 

MICRO 

PATH 

|FMT 

MED 

PHARMA 

MICRO 

PATH 

PHARMA 

MED 

|AETCOM 

|PHARMA 

MICRO 

PATH 
PHARMA 

apatmeut utce Mastes gehelala 

SURG 

|AETCOM 

10-12 PM 

Clinical Posting 

Integration 
PATH 

12-1 PM 1-2 PM 

Integration 
PHARMA 

SDL 

Clinical Posting 

PATH 

SDL 

PHARMA 

LUNCH 

2-4 PM (Tutorial/ Practical) 

lanis 

MICRO 

PATH (A)/PHARMA(B)/MICRO(C) 
PATH (B)/PHARMA(C)/MICRO(A) 
PATH (C)/PHARMA(A)/MICRO(B) 

FMT 

SPORTS 

PATHO 

PATH (A)/PHARMA(B)/MICRO(C) 
PATH (B)/PHARMA(C)/MICRO(A) 
PATH (C)/PHARMA(A)/MICRO(B) 

FMT 

SPORTS 

Note: A = Batch A-( Rol. No. 1 to 40), B = Batch B- (Roll. No. 41 to 80, C = Batch C- 80 to onwards + Old students) 

Malel km 
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